TAMIL NADU PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE
POST OF ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER IN HR&CE DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN
COMBINED CIVIL SERVICES EXAMIANTION (GROUP-I B SERVICE) (NOTIFICATION NO.05/2024)
ARRANGED IN THE ORDER OF MERIT

SL RANK COMMUNAL CATEGORY NAME EDUCATIONAL NATIVE DISTRICT & PHOTO
NO REG.NO & SELECTED UNDER GENDER & QUALIFICATION DISTRICT IN WHICH
MARK WHICH CATEGORY DOB CURRENTLY RESIDING
1 1 MBC/DC P.BHUVANESHWARI Bachelor of Engineering (ECE)
0101001080 GT W 1/2 FEMALE CUDDALORE
494 .25 24/05/1996 CUDDALORE
Degree in Law (3 Years) T ———
2 2 BC (OBCM) M.KANTHARAJAN
2201002001 GT_G_1/3 MALE THIRUVANNAMALAT
469.75 04/09/1998 THIRUVANNAMALAT
Degree in Law (5 Years) M@mmmg
23045024
3 3 MBC/DC S.GOKUL Bachelor of Engineering (MECH.)
0101001034 GT G 2/3 MALE VELLORE
466.50 15/08/1992 CHENGALPATTU
Degree in Law (3 Years) Go!L .
4 4 BC (OBCM) B.ABINISHA
1001001029 GT W 2/2 FEMALE MADURAT
462.75 19/10/1997 SIVAGANGAI

Degree in Law (5 Years)

B.ABINISHA
06.05.2024
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5 5 BC (OBCM) R.USHANANTHINTI 2
0201001005  GT G 3/3 FEMALE COIMBATORE =
454.25 22/06/1987 COIMBATORE b
Degree in Law (5 Years) R.l;l\sl‘;&;;lNAN:I'ﬁlNl
25.042024
9 [ MBC/DC S.ASWINI Bachelor of Engineering (CSE)
2801002001 MBC/DC_G_1/2 FEMALE VILLUPURAM
447,75 28/07/1993 VILLUPURAM

Degree in Law (3 Years)

S. ASWINI
20-04-2024

5
0201001017
446.50

8
2801002003
444.00

MBC/DC
MBC/DC G 2/2

BC (OBCM)
BC W _1/2

R.SATHYAVATHI
FEMALE
09/06/1988

M.PRIYA
FEMALE
30/06/1998

Degree in Law (5 Years)

Degree in Law (5 Years)

MADURAI
COIMBATORE

VILLUPURAM
VILLUPURAM

-t

R. SATHYAVATHI
01.05.2024

M.Priya
01.05.2024
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9 9 SCA G.DIVYA BHARATHY Bachelor of Engineering (CIVIL)
1001001009 SCA_G_l/l FEMALE Master of Law(L.L.M/ M.L) VIRUDHUNAGAR
436.75 05/06/1995 MADURAI

Degree in Law (3 Years)

10 10 MBC/DC K.JENNY
1001001030 2 MBC/DC_G_PSTM 1/1 FEMALE MADURAT
433.25 10/09/1997 MADURAT
Degree in Law (5 Years) e
11 11 BC (OBCM) S.KARTHIKEYAN
3201001010 BC G 1/3 MALE TIRUPPUR
430.25 06/02/1998 TIRUPPUR
Degree in Law (5 Years) S.KARTHIKEYAN
26.04.2024
12 12 BC (OBCM) R.RAJALAKSHMI Bachelor of Engineering (EEE)
0101001083 BC_W_2/2 FEMALE Master of Law(L.L.M/ M.L) CHENNAT
426.50 31/08/1985 CHENNATI

Degree in Law (3 Years)

R.RAJALAKSHMI
10.05 2024
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13 13 BC (OBCM) S.KIRUTHIKA Bachelor of Science (FASHION TECH.)
0201001042 BC G 2/3 FEMALE COIMBATORE
426.00 10/10/1987 TIRUPPUR
Degree in Law (3 Years)
14 14 BC (OBCM) S.SINDHULAKSHMI Bachelor of Science (CSC)
1201002007 BC G 3/3 FEMALE NAMAKKAL
423.25 14/10/1987 NAMAKKAL
Degree in Law (3 Years)
15 24 SCA P.PRABHAKARAN Bachelor of Engineering (MECH.)
0101001136 SCiGil/Z MALE COIMBATORE
401.50 01/03/1993 COIMBATORE
Degree in Law (3 Years) - =
16 30 SC S.VEERAPANDIYAN Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)
2201004009 SC G 2/2 MALE VILLUPURAM
380.00 04/04/1989 KALLAKURICHI

VEERAPA DIYAN.S

10.05.2024

Degree in Law (3 Years)




17

18

19

20

35
0101001057
360.00

37
1701001007
349.50

39
0101001123
339.75

41
2801003002
335.50
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ST
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NAME
GENDER &
DOB

S.MEIVEL
MALE
04/02/1996

V.RAJESHWARI

FEMALE
06/05/1998

M.CHINNADURATI

MALE
10/06/1996

V.SUMATHI
FEMALE
03/04/1995

EDUCATIONAL

QUALIFICATION

NATIVE DISTRICT &
DISTRICT IN WHICH
CURRENTLY RESIDING

Master of Arts (PUBLIC ADMN.) NAMAKKAL

Degree in Law

PSTM

Degree in Law

Degree in Law

Degree in Law

PSTM

(5 Years)

(5 Years)

(5 Years)

(5 Years)

NAMAKKAL

SALEM
Salem

DHARMAPURI
DHARMAPURI

VILLUPURAM
Villupuram

S.MEIVEL
01.05.2024

M.CHINNADURAI
20-04-2024

SUMATHI .V
05.05.2024
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21 48 BC (OBCM) R.RANJITHA
1001001062  BC_G PSTM 1/1 FEMALE PUDUKOTTAT
296.75 22/06/1997 PUDUKOTTATI
Degree in Law (5 Years) R.RANJITHA
17.05.2024
PSTM
Note:

The Selection is purely provisional subject to the outcome of W.A.(MD) No.2488 and 2489 of 2024 and subject to the decision of
the Hon'ble Commission and other cases relating to this recruitment, if any, pending /filed before the Hon'ble High Court of
Judicature at Madras / Madurai Bench of Madras High Court.





