LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER IN HR&CE DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN

SL.	RANK REG.NO. MARK	COMMUNAL CATEGORY & SELECTED UNDER WHICH CATEGORY	NAME GENDER & DOB	EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	NATIVE DISTRICT & DISTRICT IN WHICH CURRENTLY RESIDING	РНОТО
1	1 0101001080 494.25	MBC/DC GT_W_1/2	P.BHUVANESHWARI FEMALE 24/05/1996	Bachelor of Engineering (Degree in Law (3 Years)	(ECE) CUDDALORE CUDDALORE	BHUVANESHWARI P 02-05-2024
2	2 2201002001 469.75	BC(OBCM) GT_G_1/3	M.KANTHARAJAN MALE 04/09/1998	Degree in Law (5 Years)	THIRUVANNAMALAI THIRUVANNAMALAI	M.Kantharajan 23-04-2024
3	3 0101001034 466.50	MBC/DC GT_G_2/3	S.GOKUL MALE 15/08/1992	Bachelor of Engineering (Degree in Law (3 Years)	(MECH.) VELLORE CHENGALPATTU	G O K U L . S 24 - APR - 2024
4	4 1001001029 462.75	BC(OBCM) GT_W_2/2	B.ABINISHA FEMALE 19/10/1997	Degree in Law (5 Years)	MADURAI SIVAGANGAI	B.ABINISHA 06.05.2024

LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER IN HR&CE DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN

SL.	RANK REG.NO. MARK	COMMUNAL CATEGORY & SELECTED UNDER WHICH CATEGORY	NAME GENDER & DOB	EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	NATIVE DISTRICT & DISTRICT IN WHICH CURRENTLY RESIDING	РНОТО
5	5 0201001005 454.25	BC(OBCM) GT_G_3/3	R.USHANANTHINI FEMALE 22/06/1987	Degree in Law (5 Years)	COIMBATORE COIMBATORE	R.USHA NANTHINI 25.042024
6	6 2801002001 447.75	MBC/DC MBC/DC_G_1/2	S.ASWINI FEMALE 28/07/1993	Bachelor of Engineering Degree in Law (3 Years)	(CSE) VILLUPURAM VILLUPURAM	S. ASWINI 20-04-2024
7	7 0201001017 446.50	MBC/DC MBC/DC_G_2/2	R.SATHYAVATHI FEMALE 09/06/1988	Degree in Law (5 Years)	MADURAI COIMBATORE	R. SATHYAVATHI 01.05.2024
8	8 2801002003 444.00	BC(OBCM) BC_W_1/2	M.PRIYA FEMALE 30/06/1998	Degree in Law (5 Years)	VILLUPURAM VILLUPURAM	M.Prya 01.05.2024

LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER IN HR&CE DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN

 	RANK REG.NO. MARK		NAME GENDER & DOB	QUALIFICATION	NATIVE DISTRICT & DISTRICT IN WHICH CURRENTLY RESIDING	РНОТО
9	-		G.DIVYA BHARATHY FEMALE 05/06/1995	Bachelor of Engineering (Master of Law(L.L.M/ M.L)		(a) (b)
				Degree in Law (3 Years)		
10			K.JENNY FEMALE		MADURAI	
	433.25		10/09/1997	Degree in Law (5 Years)	MADURAI	JENNY K 14-5-2024
11	11 3201001010		S.KARTHIKEYAN MALE		TIRUPPUR	
	430.25		06/02/1998	Degree in Law (5 Years)	TIRUPPUR	S.KARTHIKEYAN 26.04.2024
12	12	BC (OBCM)	R.RAJALAKSHMI	Bachelor of Engineering (EEE)	
	0101001083 426.50	BC_W_2/2	FEMALE 31/08/1985	Master of Law(L.L.M/ M.L) Degree in Law (3 Years)	CHENNAI CHENNAI	
				nearee in nam (2 iears)		



LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER IN HR&CE DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN

		COMMUNAL CATEGORY & SELECTED UNDER WHICH CATEGORY		EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	NATIVE DISTRICT & DISTRICT IN WHICH CURRENTLY RESIDING	РНОТО
13	13 0201001042 426.00		S.KIRUTHIKA FEMALE 10/10/1987	Bachelor of Science (FASH Degree in Law (3 Years)	IION TECH.) COIMBATORE TIRUPPUR	
14	14 1201002007 423.25		S.SINDHULAKSHMI FEMALE 14/10/1987	Bachelor of Science (CSC) Degree in Law (3 Years)	NAMAKKAL NAMAKKAL	
15	24 0101001136 401.50		P.PRABHAKARAN MALE 01/03/1993	Bachelor of Engineering (Degree in Law (3 Years)	MECH.) COIMBATORE COIMBATORE	PRABHAKARAN.P 18.03.2024
16	30 2201004009 380.00	SC SC_G_2/2	S.VEERAPANDIYAN MALE 04/04/1989	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) Degree in Law (3 Years)	VILLUPURAM KALLAKURICHI	VEERAPANDIYAN.S 10.05.2024

LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER IN HR&CE DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN

SL. NO.	RANK REG.NO. MARK	COMMUNAL CATEGORY & SELECTED UNDER WHICH CATEGORY	NAME GENDER & DOB	EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	NATIVE DISTRICT & DISTRICT IN WHICH CURRENTLY RESIDING	PHOTO
17	35 0101001057 360.00	BC(OBCM) GT_G_PSTM_1/1	S.MEIVEL MALE 04/02/1996	Master of Arts(PUBLIC ADM Degree in Law (5 Years) PSTM	N.) NAMAKKAL NAMAKKAL	S.MEIVEL 01.05.2024
18	37 1701001007 349.50	SC SC_W_1/1	V.RAJESHWARI FEMALE 06/05/1998	Degree in Law (5 Years)	SALEM Salem	
19	39 0101001123 339.75	ST 2_ST_G_PSTM_1/1	M.CHINNADURAI MALE 10/06/1996	Degree in Law (5 Years)	DHARMAPURI DHARMAPURI	M.CHINNADURAL 20-04-2024
20	41 2801003002 335.50	MBC/DC MBC/DC_W_PSTM_1/1	V.SUMATHI FEMALE 03/04/1995	Degree in Law (5 Years)	VILLUPURAM Villupuram	SUMATHI .V 05.05.2024 .V

LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER IN HR&CE DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN

COMBINED CIVIL SERVICES EXAMIANTION (GROUP-I B SERVICE) (NOTIFICATION NO.05/2024)

ARRANGED IN THE ORDER OF MERIT

SL. NO.	RANK REG.NO. MARK	COMMUNAL CATEGORY & SELECTED UNDER WHICH CATEGORY	NAME GENDER & DOB	EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	NATIVE DISTRICT & DISTRICT IN WHICH CURRENTLY RESIDING	PHOTO
21	48 1001001062	BC(OBCM) BC G PSTM 1/1	R.RANJITHA FEMALE		PUDUKOTTAI	(Gio

Degree in Law (5 Years)

PUDUKOTTAI

PSTM

22/06/1997



Note:

296.75

The Selection is purely provisional subject to the outcome of W.A.(MD) No.2488 and 2489 of 2024 and subject to the decision of the Hon'ble Commission and other cases relating to this recruitment, if any, pending /filed before the Hon'ble High Court of Judicature at Madras / Madurai Bench of Madras High Court.